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. kunal_padole <kunal _padole@yahoo.com>

R/s Sir,

Amit Manapure <amitmanapure@gmail.com>

As per the telephonic conversation regarding the support mail & evidence of
Selections of Amazon Campus held at JIT Nagpur on 28" jan 2016

PFA

Regards,
Vinay Sattu,

Training & Placement Officer,

JIT ,Nagpur

Mob. No. 8623864659

Email ID : jitthp@gmail.com / tnp@jit.org.in

with Best Regards,

PROF. KUNAL G. PADOLE (www.kunalpadole.com)

Dean-Training & Placement, Corporate Relations.

Jhulelal Institute of Technology,

Lonara, Koradi Road, Nagpur - 441111,

Founder President - YUVA Foundation

Founder Secretary - ECPA (Engineering Colleges Placement Association)

Vice President- MATPO (Maharashtra Association of Training & Placement Officers)
Tel: 0091-712- 2668233 / M: 0091- 9823260303

E-kunal padole@yahoo.com / kunal.padole@jit.org.in

LinkedIn: http://in.linkedin.com/pub/kunal-padole/15/35b /b8o/

Website : jitnagpur.edu.in /www.jit.org.in / www.ecpa.in / _
www.kunalpadole.com / www.yuvafoundations.com
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Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Tue, 2 Feb, 2016 at 8:42 PM, Tapkir, Anuraag
<anuraagt@amazon.com> wrote:

Hi Sir,

i th our
Attached is the list of selected candidates in the drive that we conducted on 28" Jan 2016 at y
college.

Regards,

Anuraag Tapkir
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JIT Campus Hiring Details-Jan2016
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Date of Walk-in| First Name Last Name Source Source Name Email g : —
28-Jan-16 Anagha Deolikar Campus Umrer College of Engg,Nagpur ssanagha94@gmail.com 9422459070 :
28-Jan-16 Shreya Sharma Campus  |St Vincents College of Engg and Tech, Nagpur] shreyal601sharma@gmail.com 9730886642
28-Jan-16 Harsimran Lamba Campus GNIET,Nagpur gaurav.harsh320@gmal.com 9021125150 |
28-Jan-16 Neeraj Deshpande | Campus Umrer College of Engg,Nagpur neerajdeshpande2695@gmail.com ml9953
28-Jan-16 Sayali Pandit Campus GWCET,Nagpur sayalipandit@gmail.com 9545524433 |
28-Jan-16 Shahista Sheikh Campus TGPCET,Nagpur sheikhshahista67 @gmail.com | 7066296140 -,‘- o
28-Jan-16 Rahul Shrivastava| Campus JIT,Nagpur ruledo07rahulshrivastava@gmail.com | 7588453360 |- s
28-Jan-16 Parosh Dey Campus JIT,Nagpur parosh2009@gmail.com 793242562 |
28-Jan-16 Atharva Pande Campus [St Vincents College of Engg and Tech, Nagpur] atharvaitis@gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Ashwin Kulkamni Campus JIT,Nagpur ashwinkuikarni361@gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Abhijeet Borkar Campus SB Jain,Nagpur abhijeetb86@gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Srikar Revanur Campus KITS,Nagpur srikar.vishnu.dt@gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Sania Pervez Campus Anjuman College of Engg and Tech sania.pervez.414@gmail.com
28-Jan-16  [Venkata Abhinay Pasumarthy| Campus KITS,Nagpur abhinav.pasumarthy03@gmail.com _
28-Jan-16 Kunal Yadav Campus |St Vincents College of Engg and Tech, Nagpur kunalyadav67 @gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Vibhuti Sharma Campus MIET,Nagpur shanna.vj??@gmail.com : 86!
28-Jan-16 Sanket Joshi Campus |St Vincents College of Engg and Tech, Nagpur] sanket8600360480@gmail.com | 86003 W S
28-Jan-16 Monika Nath Campus JIT,Nagpur monikanath@gmail.com | 7028755516 T 5
28-Jan-16 Gloria Vashi Campus KITS,Nagpur glovashi@gmail.com MHW
28-Jan-16 Saurabh Metangale | Campus KITS,Nagpur saurabh.metangale@gmail.com | 7767025066 | iR
28-Jan-16 Rahul Vasan Campus SB Jain,Nagpur rhivsn.rv@gmail.com | 7798406610 f
28-Jan-16 Pushpinder Sethi Campus GNIT,Nagpur pushpindersethi@gmail.com | 9860715855 |

28-Jan-16 Prerna Sinha Campus ITMCOE,Nagpur prernasinha025@gmail.com | 9970394992 f
28-Jan-16 S.Venkatesh Prasad Campus SB Jain,Nagpur venkatesh666prasad@gmail.com 9552499“§ A
28-Jan-16 Komal Raut Campus SB Jain,Nagpur komalraut005@gmail.com 2
28-Jan-16 Minal Gawande | Campus GNIET,Nagpur meenalgawande34@yahoo.com
28-Jan-16 Shrutika | Harbude | Campus GNIET,Nagpur shruti94.harbude @gmail.com
28Jan-16 Farsiya Rehman | Campus GNIET,Nagpur farsiyarehman@gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Raina Dsouza Campus  |St Vincents College of Engg and Tech, Nagpur rainadsouzal68 @gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Akshay Dhande Campus PIET,Nagpur akshay.m.dhande @gmail.com
28-Jan-16 Yash Trivedi Campus KlTS,Na_gpur . 0 W&ﬁlﬂ@glﬁaﬂ.m
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